1 Channel Fiber Optic Video Transceiver
Features
1 Channel digital video and data  transfer over single fiber
Mini body, ultra slim design
8 Bit uncompressed video transmission
24 bit audio signal sampling
NTSC,PAL,SECAM
Support RS485,RS232 data protocol

Humidity: 5%-95%  Non-Condensing
Size: 116mm(L) x 111mm(W) x 25mm(H)
Order Information
HFV-D110R-E:1-channel video+1-channel bi-direction audio+1-channel backward data+1-channel Ethernet
HFV-D111-E: 1-channel video+1-channel bi-direction audio+1-channel bi-direction data+1-channel Ethernet
HFV-D11R1-E:1-channel video+1-channel backward audio+1-channel bi-direction data+1-channel Ethernet
HFV-D11T1T-E:1-channel video+1-channel forward audio+1-channel forward data+1-channel Ethernet
Huihong Technologies Limited
Http: www.huihongfiber.com